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Cooper M ohatt282
OGA - NE

3.200 3.500 2.3003.0003.4003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.350 9.2508.6258.6509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.900 12.050 12.35011.325 11.55011.850 72.025
Place: 2 2 9 2 11 6T 1 

1 

Jacob Kinney173
Mini-Hops- MN

1.600 2.900 2.6003.0003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.650 9.400 9.3508.9008.8508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 11.950 11.25011.600 11.95012.300 71.100
Place: 12T 3 7 12T 3 2 2 

2 

Luke  Drum m ond673
Texas Dreams- TX

2.200 3.300 2.6003.3003.1003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.150 9.4508.0508.7008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 11.800 11.10011.050 12.05012.450 70.800
Place: 4T 5 12T 15 2 1 3 

3 

A le jandro S iso517
A lamo Gymnastics- TX

3.200 3.000 2.2003.3003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.200 9.3508.8007.2008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 10.300 12.40012.100 11.55012.200 70.500
Place: 16 16T 3 1 4T 6T 4 

4 

Kiran Chhetr i220
Gym O lympica- CA

2.800 3.400 2.6003.4003.3003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.500 8.9008.2508.4507.750

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 11.750 11.85011.650 11.50011.900 70.300
Place: 20 6T 6 5 10 8 5 

5 

M ax M e ina rdus345
Cypress A cademy - TX

2.400 3.100 2.5003.1002.9003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.500 9.3008.6507.4009.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.050 10.300 11.65011.750 11.80011.600 70.150
Place: 1 16T 5 6 12 3 6 

6 

Quinn Pascua l616
Kinetic- CO

3.200 3.100 3.0003.0003.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.850 7.6007.9508.5009.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 12.200 12.00010.650 10.60011.950 69.750
Place: 4T 1 20 4 9 15T 7 

7 

Hayden Aycock721
BGA - CA

2.400 3.000 3.0003.1003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.150 9.550 8.6508.1008.1508.750

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.250 10.45010.900 11.65012.550 69.050
Place: 7T 11 16T 20 1 4 8 

8 

W illiam  M cLennan337
Seawind- CA

2.400 2.800 1.4002.1002.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.300 9.0509.0509.3508.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 11.750 11.55010.850 10.45012.100 68.900
Place: 9T 6T 18 7 6T 17 9 

9 

S ean M cLennan336
Seawind- CA

2.200 3.000 2.1003.3002.4003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.100 8.8009.0509.1009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 11.500 11.15012.050 10.90011.100 68.850
Place: 11 8T 4 14 17 11 10 

10 
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Diego C iacci361
C renshaw's-TX

2.200 3.300 3.1003.4003.2003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.900 8.5007.5008.1008.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 11.300 10.50010.900 11.60012.200 68.550
Place: 12T 10 16T 18* 4T 5 11 

11 

Rom an A lfa ro184
Bart Conner- OK

2.400 3.300 1.9002.5002.5003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.800 8.9508.5508.3508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.850 11.45011.050 10.85012.100 68.300
Place: 14T 14T 12T 9 6T 12T 12 

12 

Harry M cGuire271
St.  Louis Gym- MO

1.600 2.900 1.9003.0003.2003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.150 7.8009.4508.3008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 11.500 10.90012.150 9.70012.050 68.200
Place: 17T 8T 2 16* 8 20 13 

13 

David Bo ll342
Cypress A cademy - TX

2.400 3.500 2.3003.6003.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 6.600 7.5508.9008.8508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.850 11.40012.500 9.85010.100 67.950
Place: 7T 4 1 10* 21 19 14 

14 

T oren Fedor755
Xtreme A lt itude- CO

2.200 3.000 1.9002.7002.5003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.550 9.2008.5508.7008.850

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 11.200 10.50010.950 11.10011.550 67.150
Place: 19 12 15 18* 13T 9 15 

15 

T yle r  Dow zak364
TAGS South- MN

2.400 2.800 2.2003.0002.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.000 8.4008.6508.4008.400

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 11.000 11.25011.350 10.60010.800 66.900
Place: 17T 13 8 12T 18 15T 16 

16 

Lorenzo Vu512
Hawaiian Twister- HI

3.200 3.000 2.2002.4001.9003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.150 7.3009.2007.9509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 9.850 12.20011.300 9.50011.150 66.500
Place: 3 20T 10 3 16 21T 17 

17 

Jackson S em broski398
Achievers- TX

2.400 2.800 2.2002.5002.6003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.750 8.8508.3507.4008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 10.000 11.40010.550 11.05011.550 66.000
Place: 21 18T 21 10* 13T 10 18 

18 

T revor S ooy556
Metropolitan- W A

2.400 2.600 1.6002.2001.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.400 7.9009.2009.0508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.850 11.50011.100 9.50010.000 64.950
Place: 14T 14T 11 8 22 21T 19 

19 

Jackson S luite r707
Emerge A cademy -IA

2.200 2.800 3.0002.5002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.600 7.6508.8507.3008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 10.000 10.30011.050 10.65010.400 64.600
Place: 9T 18T 12T 21 19 14 20 

20 
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Iggy Gonza lez362
C renshaw's-TX

2.200 3.000 2.9003.3003.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.900 7.300 7.5007.4006.7508.650

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 9.850 10.00010.700 10.40010.300 63.600
Place: 4T 20T 19 22 20 18 21 

21 

Rhys C r ine r-Oestre ich571
Iron C ross- TX

1.600 2.800 2.2002.5002.9000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.650 8.6507.3505.6500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 8.550 10.9009.550 10.85011.450 51.300
Place: 22* 22 22 16* 15 12T 22 

22 

Ryan Ha tfie ld634
SAGA - TX

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
Place: 22* 23 23 23 23 23 23 

23 
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